Membership 2024

	Graz	eley S	Shooting Club (clay pigeon).
Section 1 Pe			Application for Membership
Title:		First Name:	
		Last Name:	
Di	ate of Birt	th (Optional)	
Address			
Address			
Town			County
Post Code			Occupation (Optional)
Home Telephone Number			
Mobile Telephone Number			
E-mail Address			
Section 2 St	hotaun Ce	ertificate	Note:- Grazeley CPC does hold a "section 11(6)" permit.
Certificate Number			
Issuing Authority			
Valid From			Valid To
Section 3 In	surance [Details	Grazeley Shooting Club is insured by Cliverton GRAZ05SB01
Our insurance is only valid at Great Park Farm. No Other Venues or Events. Under 16's not covered.			
We advise that you obtain your own insurance as an addition. CPSA recommended.			
Insurance Company			
Insurance certificate number			
Valid From		uniber	Valid To
Section 4 Fi	inance De	Discount for Juniors or Veterans is not available.	
Joining Fee		£0	There is NO joining fee.
Membership		£30	Per year payable on or before 1st July (pro-rata new members).
Insurance		£0	Incorporated in club fee's.
Ground Rent		£0	Incorporated in club fee's.
Event Fee Me		£20	Per 60/70 clays. (may vary for different quantity).
Event Fee Gu		£20	For affilliated guests i.e members of Hanson / Black Barn / GBSC.
Event Fee Gu		£25	Non-affilliated guests.
			serves the right to amend it's fee's at any time.
All prices / fee's believed to be correct at March 2024			
Section 5 D	eclaration		
I certify that to the best of my knowledge the above details are correct and agree to abide by the			
Constitution, Club Rules and Safety Regulations of Grazeley Shooting Club. I further acknowledge			
and shall abide by the equivalent policies and regulations applicable when shooting at Grazeley's			
sister club's Gravelley Bridge CPC and Hanson CPC.			
I agree that I have been warned that ear and eye protection must be worn at all times.			
Further, I acknowledge that I am responsible for my own safety whilst shooting and			
choose to shoot at my own risk.			
Important: Please tick the box if you agree to Grazeley Shooting Club processing your data.			
	mportant		the box in you agree to chazeley shooting club processing your data.
Signature			Date
Section 6 Information Grazeley website <u>http://www.grazeleycpc.com</u>			
Data Protection - The information you have supplied will be used for the purpose for which			
you have provided it and will not be passed on or sold to any other organisation.			